
           
      Page 1

       
 VW00A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:54 AM  14 RUSHMORE RD  
 6:55 AM  MEMORY LN & RUSHMORE RD (E)  
 6:56 AM  19 MEMORY LN  
 6:59 AM  MEMORY LN & MILLER HILL RD  
 7:02 AM  221 WOODMONT RD  
 7:09 AM  32 FARVIEW RD  
 7:11 AM  11 WONDERLAND DR  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 VW00P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:40 PM  11 WONDERLAND DR  
 2:42 PM  32 FARVIEW RD  
 2:45 PM  221 WOODMONT RD  
 2:53 PM  MEMORY LN & MILLER HILL RD  
 2:54 PM  19 MEMORY LN  
 2:55 PM  MEMORY LN & RUSHMORE RD (E)  
 2:56 PM  14 RUSHMORE RD  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 VW01A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:43 AM  MEMORY LN & MILLER HILL RD  
 6:44 AM  19 MEMORY LN  
 6:45 AM  MEMORY LN & RUSHMORE RD (E)  
 6:46 AM  14 RUSHMORE RD  
 6:49 AM  221 WOODMONT RD  
 6:54 AM  11 WONDERLAND DR  
 6:56 AM  32 FARVIEW RD  
 6:57 AM  720 HORTONTOWN ROAD  
 6:58 AM  PATTI PL & WEITZ RD (S)  
 7:00 AM  584 SHENANDOAH RD  
 7:01 AM  SHENANDOAH RD & SEYMOUR LN (S)  
 7:02 AM  531 SHENANDOAH RD  
 7:07 AM  230 LIME KILN RD  
 7:11 AM  150 SHENANDOAH RD  
 7:12 AM  SHENANDOAH RD (E)  
 7:14 AM  181 SCHLUETER DR  
 7:16 AM  2191 RTE 52  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 VW01P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  181 SCHLUETER DR  
 2:38 PM  SHENANDOAH RD (E)  
 2:39 PM  150 SHENANDOAH RD  
 2:43 PM  230 LIME KILN RD  
 2:48 PM  531 SHENANDOAH RD  
 2:49 PM  SHENANDOAH RD & SEYMOUR LN (S)  
 2:50 PM  584 SHENANDOAH RD  
 2:52 PM  PATTI PL & WEITZ RD (S)  
 2:54 PM  720 HORTONTOWN ROAD  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 VW02A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:51 AM  3464 RTE 52  
 6:54 AM  133 OVERHILL RD  
 6:55 AM  244 OVERHILL RD  
 6:56 AM  153 MOUNTAIN TOP RD  
 6:58 AM  205 STORMVILLE MOUNTAIN RD  
 7:00 AM  354 DEVON RD  
 7:02 AM  215 DEVON RD  
 7:03 AM  184 DEVON FARMS RD  
 7:04 AM  142 DEVON RD  
 7:05 AM  350 SEAMAN RD  
 7:07 AM  505 EDER RD  
 7:08 AM  545 EDER RD  
 7:09 AM  586 EDER RD  
 7:10 AM  630 EDER RD  
 7:13 AM  ROUTE 52 & SOUTHERN DR (E)  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 VW02P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:39 PM  505 EDER RD  
 2:39 PM  3464 RTE 52  
 2:42 PM  133 OVERHILL RD  
 2:43 PM  244 OVERHILL RD  
 2:44 PM  153 MOUNTAIN TOP RD  
 2:46 PM  205 STORMVILLE MOUNTAIN RD  
 2:48 PM  354 DEVON RD  
 2:50 PM  215 DEVON RD  
 2:51 PM  184 DEVON FARMS RD  
 2:52 PM  142 DEVON RD  
 2:53 PM  350 SEAMAN RD  
 2:55 PM  545 EDER RD  
 2:56 PM  586 EDER RD  
 2:57 PM  630 EDER RD  
 3:00 PM  ROUTE 52 & SOUTHERN DR (E)  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 VW03A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:38 AM  15 APPALACHIAN E  
 6:40 AM  24 LONG HILL RD  
 6:41 AM  8 LONG HILL RD  
 6:42 AM  196 E HOOK RD  
 6:45 AM  DEERWOOD DR & FOREST VIEW DR (SW)  
 6:50 AM  11 TAMARACK DR  
 6:51 AM  E HOOK RD & LAURA LN (SW)  
 6:54 AM  E HOOK RD & SPRING MEADOW LN (S)  
 6:56 AM  E MEADOW CT & MACY CT (NW)  
 6:59 AM  6 SEBASTIAN CT  
 7:03 AM  42 E HOOK CROSS RD  
 7:04 AM  43 E HOOK CROSS RD  
 7:05 AM  E HOOK CROSS RD & NANUK RD (S)  
 7:07 AM  SHENANDOAH RD & GRIFFIN LN (SE)  
 7:08 AM  124 JACKSON RD  
 7:11 AM  325 JACKSON RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 VW03P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:39 PM  325 JACKSON RD  
 2:42 PM  124 JACKSON RD  
 2:43 PM  SHENANDOAH RD & GRIFFIN LN (SE)  
 2:45 PM  E HOOK CROSS RD & NANUK RD (S)  
 2:46 PM  43 E HOOK CROSS RD  
 2:47 PM  42 E HOOK CROSS RD  
 2:52 PM  6 SEBASTIAN CT  
 2:53 PM  E MEADOW CT & MACY CT (NW)  
 2:56 PM  E HOOK RD & SPRING MEADOW LN (N)  
 2:57 PM  196 E HOOK RD  
 2:59 PM  E HOOK RD & LAURA LN (NE)  
 3:00 PM  11 TAMARACK DR  
 3:04 PM  DEERWOOD DR & FOREST VIEW DR (SW)  
 3:09 PM  8 LONG HILL RD  
 3:10 PM  24 LONG HILL RD  
 3:13 PM  15 APPALACHIAN E  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 VW04A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:47 AM  293 BAXTERTOWN RD  
 6:48 AM  SANDI LN & ANNA AVE (NW)  
 6:50 AM  SANDI LN & REGA RD (S)  
 6:52 AM  263 BAXTERTOWN RD  
 6:53 AM  ASPEN CT & FIELD CT & RIDGE RD  
 6:54 AM  RIDGE RD & VALLEY RD (N)  
 6:55 AM  RIDGE RD & BEECH CT (N)  
 6:56 AM  RIDGE RD & WALNUT CT (NE)  
 6:59 AM  OSBORNE HILL RD & HIGH VIEW RD (SE)  
 7:00 AM  282 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:01 AM  DUNCAN PL & WILLIAM ST (NE)  
 7:02 AM  ORCHARD PL & WILLIAM  
 7:04 AM  219 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:05 AM  OSBORNE HILL RD & CONTINENTAL DR (S)  
 7:06 AM  185 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:07 AM  148/151 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:08 AM  99 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:09 AM  91 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:10 AM  87 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:11 AM  48 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 7:13 AM  49 TUSCANY DR  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 VW04P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:37 PM  49 TUSCANY DR  
 2:39 PM  48 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:40 PM  87 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:41 PM  91 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:42 PM  99 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:43 PM  148/151 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:44 PM  185 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:45 PM  OSBORNE HILL RD & CONTINENTAL DR (S)  
 2:46 PM  219 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:47 PM  DUNCAN PL & WILLIAM ST (NE)  
 2:48 PM  ORCHARD PL & WILLIAM  
 2:50 PM  282 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:51 PM  OSBORNE HILL RD & HIGH VIEW RD (SE)  
 2:53 PM  ASPEN CT & FIELD CT & RIDGE RD  
 2:54 PM  RIDGE RD & VALLEY RD (N)  
 2:55 PM  RIDGE RD & BEECH CT (N)  
 2:56 PM  RIDGE RD & WALNUT CT (NE)  
 2:58 PM  263 BAXTERTOWN RD  
 3:00 PM  SANDI LN & REGA RD (S)  
 3:01 PM  SANDI LN & ANNA AVE (NW)  
 3:02 PM  293 BAXTERTOWN RD  
           



           
      Page 11

       
 VW05A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  8 WHEATON AV  
 6:51 AM  WHEATON AVE & THOMAS AVE (SE)  
 6:52 AM  MAURERBROOK DR & RED OAK LN (E)  
 6:53 AM  43 MAURERBROOK DR  
 6:55 AM  4 GEERING WAY  
 6:58 AM  MILLHOLLAND DR & SPRUCE RIDGE DR (NE)  
 7:00 AM  834 MAIN ST  
 7:01 AM  12 PUTNAM RD  
 7:02 AM  KIP DR & PULASKI RD (NW)  
 7:03 AM  BOGARDUS RD & HEATH RD (NW)  
 7:04 AM  HEATH RD & KIP DR (NE)  
 7:05 AM  KIP DR & VAN STEUBEN RD (NW)  
 7:06 AM  52 VAN ST  
 7:08 AM  MAIN ST & GRAHAM RD (SW)  
 7:09 AM  918 MAIN ST  
 7:10 AM  41 KIPP AVE  
 7:11 AM  KIPP AVE & BLODGETT RD (S)  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 12

       
 VW05P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:39 PM  8 WHEATON AV  
 2:40 PM  WHEATON AVE & THOMAS AVE (SE)  
 2:41 PM  MAURERBROOK DR & RED OAK LN (E)  
 2:42 PM  43 MAURERBROOK DR  
 2:44 PM  4 GEERING WAY  
 2:47 PM  MILLHOLLAND DR & SPRUCE RIDGE DR (NE)  
 2:49 PM  834 MAIN ST  
 2:50 PM  12 PUTNAM RD  
 2:51 PM  KIP DR & PULASKI RD (NW)  
 2:52 PM  BOGARDUS RD & HEATH RD (NW)  
 2:53 PM  HEATH RD & KIP DR (NE)  
 2:54 PM  KIP DR & VAN STEUBEN RD (NW)  
 2:55 PM  52 VAN ST  
 2:57 PM  MAIN ST & GRAHAM RD (SW)  
 2:58 PM  918 MAIN ST  
 2:59 PM  41 KIPP AVE  
 3:00 PM  KIPP AVE & BLODGETT RD (S)  
           



           
      Page 13

       
 VW06A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  HOOSE BLVD & HIGHLAND CT (N)  
 6:51 AM  HIGHLAND CT & WINDSOR RD (NE)  
 6:53 AM  21 HOOSE BLVD  
 6:55 AM  OLD STATE RD & DEER CROSSING DR (N)  
 6:57 AM  35 VIRGINIA AVE  
 6:58 AM  VIRGINIA AVE & SHIRLEY AVE (E)  
 6:59 AM  SHIRLEY AVE & ARCADIAN PL  
 7:01 AM  SHARON DR & VILLAGE CMN (N)  
 7:02 AM  VILLAGE CMN & LIBERTY WAY (SW)  
 7:03 AM  VILLAGE CMN & COLONIAL AVE (SW)  
 7:04 AM  1295 HOPEWELL AV  
 7:07 AM  91 SOUTH TER  
 7:08 AM  95 SOUTH TER  
 7:09 AM  SUNRISE HILL RD & ALICE LN (S)  
 7:10 AM  119 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 7:11 AM  40 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 7:12 AM  17 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 14

       
 VW06P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:38 PM  21 HOOSE BLVD  
 2:39 PM  HOOSE BLVD & HIGHLAND CT (N)  
 2:40 PM  HIGHLAND CT & WINDSOR RD (NE)  
 2:44 PM  OLD STATE RD & DEER CROSSING DR (N)  
 2:46 PM  35 VIRGINIA AVE  
 2:47 PM  VIRGINIA AVE & SHIRLEY AVE (E)  
 2:48 PM  SHIRLEY AVE & ARCADIAN PL  
 2:50 PM  SHARON DR & VILLAGE CMN (N)  
 2:51 PM  VILLAGE CMN & LIBERTY WAY (SW)  
 2:52 PM  VILLAGE CMN & COLONIAL AVE (SW)  
 2:53 PM  1295 HOPEWELL AV  
 2:56 PM  91 SOUTH TER  
 2:57 PM  95 SOUTH TER  
 2:58 PM  SUNRISE HILL RD & ALICE LN (S)  
 2:59 PM  119 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 3:00 PM  40 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 3:01 PM  17 SUNRISE HILL RD  
           



           
      Page 15

       
 VW07A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:51 AM  1177 MAIN ST  
 6:52 AM  MAIN ST & NORTH ST (NE)  
 6:53 AM  MAIN ST & TAYLOR LN (N)  
 6:54 AM  9 FARRELL CT  
 6:55 AM  JACKSON ST & ROSILIA LN (E)  
 6:56 AM  109 JACKSON ST  
 6:59 AM  FLORENCE AVE & WOOD PL  
 7:00 AM  WOOD PL & WESTON AVE (W)  
 7:01 AM  CARY AVE & COMMONS WAY (W)  
 7:02 AM  51 BROAD ST  
 7:03 AM  19 BROAD ST  
 7:04 AM  6 BROAD ST  
 7:08 AM  ROUTE 82 & MOUNTAINVIEW KNOLLS DR (SW)  
 7:09 AM  ROUTE 82 & ELMCREST DR (SW)  
 7:10 AM  ROUTE 82 & MCGRATH TER (S)  
 7:11 AM  171 RTE 82  
 7:13 AM  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & CHERRY LN (NW)  
 7:15 AM  24 CHERRY LN  
 7:16 AM  225 RTE 82  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 16

       
 VW07P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  225 RTE 82  
 2:35 PM  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & CHERRY LN (NW)  
 2:37 PM  24 CHERRY LN  
 2:38 PM  171 RTE 82  
 2:39 PM  ROUTE 82 & MCGRATH TER (S)  
 2:40 PM  ROUTE 82 & ELMCREST DR (SW)  
 2:41 PM  ROUTE 82 & MOUNTAINVIEW KNOLLS DR (SW)  
 2:44 PM  1177 MAIN ST  
 2:45 PM  MAIN ST & NORTH ST (NE)  
 2:46 PM  MAIN ST & TAYLOR LN (N)  
 2:47 PM  9 FARRELL CT  
 2:48 PM  JACKSON ST & ROSILIA LN (E)  
 2:49 PM  109 JACKSON ST  
 2:52 PM  FLORENCE AVE & WOOD PL (N)  
 2:53 PM  WOOD PL & WESTON AVE (W)  
 2:54 PM  CARY AVE & COMMONS WAY (W)  
 2:55 PM  51 BROAD ST  
 2:56 PM  19 BROAD ST  
 2:57 PM  6 BROAD ST  
           



           
      Page 17

       
 VW08A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:41 AM  272 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 6:45 AM  5 LADUE RD  
 6:46 AM  8 LADUE RD  
 6:50 AM  42 LADUE RD  
 6:53 AM  62 THISTLE LN  
 6:54 AM  THISTLE LN & LOGANS WAY (S)  
 6:55 AM  LOGANS WAY & PHEASANT RUN (E)  
 6:58 AM  4 SEAN DR  
 7:01 AM  42 QUAIL RUN RD  
 7:08 AM  55 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 7:09 AM  41 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 7:10 AM  27 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 7:11 AM  5 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 7:12 AM  OLD GRANGE RD & GINNY LN (W)  
 7:14 AM  45 OLD GRANGE RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 18

       
 VW08P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:36 PM  45 OLD GRANGE RD  
 2:38 PM  OLD GRANGE RD & GINNY LN (W)  
 2:39 PM  5 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 2:40 PM  27 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 2:41 PM  41 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 2:42 PM  55 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 2:48 PM  42 QUAIL RUN RD  
 2:52 PM  4 SEAN DR  
 2:55 PM  LOGANS WAY & PHEASANT RUN (W)  
 2:56 PM  THISTLE LN & LOGANS WAY (S)  
 2:58 PM  62 THISTLE LN  
 3:02 PM  42 LADUE RD  
 3:04 PM  8 LADUE RD  
 3:05 PM  5 LADUE RD  
 3:09 PM  272 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
           



           
      Page 19

       
 VW09A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:56 AM  CARY RD & GROVE CT (NE)  
 6:57 AM  319 CAREY RD  
 6:58 AM  325 CAREY RD  
 6:59 AM  353 CAREY RD  
 7:00 AM  376 CARY RD  
 7:03 AM  SNOOK RD & KATHY CT (E)  
 7:04 AM  SNOOK RD & MONDAY LN (NE)  
 7:09 AM  HUNTINGTON DR @ CLUBHOUSE  
 7:10 AM  HUNTINGTON DR & CREEKSIDE LN (SW)  
 7:11 AM  MERRITT BLVD & BENNINGTON DR (SW)  
 7:12 AM  HUSTIS DR & GLASTONBURY LN (SE)  
 7:13 AM  HUSTIS DR & COLD SPRING RD (E)  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 20

       
 VW09P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:36 PM  CARY RD & GROVE CT (NE)  
 2:37 PM  319 CAREY RD  
 2:38 PM  325 CAREY RD  
 2:39 PM  353 CAREY RD  
 2:40 PM  376 CARY RD  
 2:43 PM  SNOOK RD & KATHY CT (E)  
 2:44 PM  SNOOK RD & MONDAY LN (NE)  
 2:49 PM  HUNTINGTON DR @ CLUBHOUSE  
 2:50 PM  HUNTINGTON DR & CREEKSIDE LN (SW)  
 2:51 PM  MERRITT BLVD & BENNINGTON DR (SW)  
 2:52 PM  HUSTIS DR & GLASTONBURY LN (SE)  
 2:53 PM  HUSTIS DR & COLD SPRING RD (E)  
           



           
      Page 21

       
 VW10A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  CREEKSIDE LN & ROOSEVELT DR (SE)  
 6:51 AM  ROOSEVELT DR & VANDERBILT WAY (NE)  
 6:52 AM  VANDERBILT WAY & VASSAR PL (SE)  
 6:53 AM  VANDERBILT WAY & CREEKSIDE LN (SE)  
 6:54 AM  171 STONY BROOK RD  
 6:55 AM  STONYBROOK RD & HONNESS RD (SW)  
 6:58 AM  MERRITT BLVD & JEFFERSON BLVD (E)  
 6:59 AM  25 MERRITT BLVD  
 7:03 AM  55 W MERRITT BLVD  
 7:06 AM  LOUDON DR & CLUB HOUSE DR (S)  
 7:07 AM  3 LOUDON DR  
 7:08 AM  9 LOUDON DR  
 7:09 AM  LOUDON DR & SKYLINE DR (NW)  
 7:10 AM  19 VANDIDOORT DR  
 7:11 AM  12 MEWS CT  
 7:12 AM  1264 HOPEWELL AVE  
 7:14 AM  ROUTE 52 & FISHKILL GLEN DR (SW)  
 7:15 AM  1556 RTE 52  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 22

       
 VW10P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:37 PM  CREEKSIDE LN & ROOSEVELT DR (SE)  
 2:38 PM  ROOSEVELT DR & VANDERBILT WAY (NE)  
 2:39 PM  VANDERBILT WAY & VASSAR PL (SE)  
 2:40 PM  VANDERBILT WAY & CREEKSIDE LN (SE)  
 2:41 PM  171 STONY BROOK RD  
 2:42 PM  STONYBROOK RD & HONNESS RD (SW)  
 2:45 PM  MERRITT BLVD & JEFFERSON BLVD (E)  
 2:46 PM  25 MERRITT BLVD  
 2:50 PM  55 W MERRITT BLVD  
 2:53 PM  LOUDON DR & CLUB HOUSE DR (S)  
 2:54 PM  3 LOUDON DR  
 2:55 PM  9 LOUDON DR  
 2:56 PM  LOUDON DR & SKYLINE DR (NW)  
 2:57 PM  19 VANDIDOORT DR  
 2:58 PM  VANDIDOORT DR & MEWS CT  
 2:59 PM  1264 HOPEWELL AVE  
 3:01 PM  ROUTE 52 & FISHKILL GLEN DR (SW)  
 3:02 PM  1556 RTE 52  
           



           
      Page 23

       
 VW11A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:39 AM  40 RTE 216  
 6:40 AM  141 RTE 216  
 6:41 AM  174 RTE 216  
 6:43 AM  99 GOLD RD  
 6:46 AM  20 MOONLIGHT DR  
 6:47 AM  39 MOONLIGHT DR  
 6:49 AM  105 MOONLIGHT DR  
 6:54 AM  PERSIMMON PL & HOLLY CRES (NE)  
 6:55 AM  CHESTNUT ST & PERSIMMON PL (S)  
 7:00 AM  81 SUNNY LN  
 7:02 AM  18 SUNNY LN  
 7:05 AM  91 BROTHERS RD  
 7:08 AM  216 JUDITH DR  
 7:09 AM  138 JUDITH DR  
 7:10 AM  103 JUDITH DR  
 7:11 AM  26 OLD ROUTE 52  
 7:12 AM  OLD ROUTE 52 & STRAWBERRY HILL RD (N)  
 7:15 AM  ROUTE 52 & FALCON CREST CT (NE)  
 7:16 AM  2665 RTE 52  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 24

       
 VW11P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  2665 RTE 52  
 2:35 PM  ROUTE 52 & FALCON CREST CT (NE)  
 2:38 PM  OLD ROUTE 52 & STRAWBERRY HILL RD (S)  
 2:39 PM  26 OLD ROUTE 52  
 2:40 PM  103 JUDITH DR  
 2:41 PM  138 JUDITH DR  
 2:42 PM  216 JUDITH DR  
 2:45 PM  91 BROTHERS RD  
 2:48 PM  18 SUNNY LN  
 2:50 PM  81 SUNNY LN  
 2:55 PM  PERSIMMON PL & CHESTNUT ST (NW)  
 2:56 PM  PERSIMMON PL & HOLLY CRES (NE)  
 3:01 PM  105 MOONLIGHT DR  
 3:03 PM  39 MOONLIGHT DR  
 3:04 PM  20 MOONLIGHT DR  
 3:06 PM  99 GOLD RD  
 3:06 PM  174 RTE 216  
 3:07 PM  141 RTE 216  
 3:11 PM  40 RTE 216  
           



           
      Page 25

       
 VW12A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:36 AM  4 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD  
 6:37 AM  9 HOSNER MTN RD  
 6:38 AM  35 HOSNER MTN RD  
 6:39 AM  HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD & COACH LANTERN DR (NW)  
 6:40 AM  58 HOSNER MTN RD  
 6:41 AM  HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD & BRIGAM LN (W)  
 6:42 AM  62 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD  
 6:45 AM  9 SOMERSET RD  
 6:46 AM  117 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD  
 6:53 AM  202 HOSNER MTN RD  
 6:54 AM  11 COLLARBARK RD  
 7:00 AM  19 ELTONS WAY  
 7:02 AM  WINDING WOOD RD & WOOD HOLLOW RD (E)  
 7:03 AM  211 WOOD HOLLOW RD  
 7:08 AM  97 TOWNSEND RD  
 7:09 AM  TOWNSEND RD & LESMAR CT (N)  
 7:10 AM  TOWNSEND RD & VANDERBILT CORS (N)  
 7:11 AM  142 TOWNSEND RD  
 7:15 AM  44 RODEO DR  
 7:16 AM  63 RODEO DR  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 26

       
 VW12P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  4 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD  
 2:35 PM  9 HOSNER MTN RD  
 2:36 PM  35 HOSNER MTN RD  
 2:37 PM  HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD & COACH LANTERN DR (NW)  
 2:38 PM  58 HOSNER MTN RD  
 2:39 PM  HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD & BRIGAM LN (W)  
 2:40 PM  62 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD  
 2:41 PM  9 SOMERSET RD  
 2:43 PM  117 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD  
 2:46 PM  202 HOSNER MTN RD  
 2:48 PM  11 COLLARBARK RD  
 2:54 PM  19 ELTONS WAY  
 2:56 PM  WINDING WOOD RD & WOOD HOLLOW RD (E)  
 2:57 PM  211 WOOD HOLLOW RD  
 3:02 PM  97 TOWNSEND RD  
 3:03 PM  TOWNSEND RD & LESMAR CT (N)  
 3:04 PM  TOWNSEND RD & VANDERBILT CORS (N)  
 3:05 PM  142 TOWNSEND RD  
 3:09 PM  44 RODEO DR  
 3:10 PM  63 RODEO DR  
 3:12 PM  2407 RTE 52  
 3:14 PM  2191 RTE 52  
           



           
      Page 27

       
 VW13A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:36 AM  151 WOODCREST DR  
 6:37 AM  119 WOODCREST DR  
 6:38 AM  WOODCREST DR & PONDVIEW RD (E)  
 6:40 AM  57 WOODCREST DR  
 6:41 AM  WOODCREST DR & TACONIC DR (SE)  
 6:43 AM  TACONIC DR & AMERICANA BLVD (SW)  
 6:48 AM  143 WILMONT CT  
 6:53 AM  11 BYKENHULLE RD  
 6:54 AM  BYKENHULLE RD & CARPENTER RD (NE)  
 6:55 AM  CARPENTER RD & SEGRETI CT (N)  
 6:56 AM  CARPENTER RD & GENUNG CT (N)  
 6:58 AM  CARPENTER RD & CLOVE CT (N)  
 6:59 AM  TACONIC OAKS DR & W BARRETT HILL RD (W)  
 7:01 AM  BARRETT HILL RD & MEGHAN CT (W)  
 7:02 AM  WINTER PARK DR & LEE'S WAY (W)  
 7:04 AM  41 LEES WAY  
 7:08 AM  WINTER PARK DR & W BARRETT HILL RD (N)  
 7:13 AM  80 HARRISONS TRL  
 7:18 AM  MEADOW WAY GAZEBO  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 28

       
 VW13P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:32 PM  MEADOW WAY GAZEBO  
 2:35 PM  80 HARRISONS TRL  
 2:38 PM  TACONIC OAKS DR & W BARRETT HILL RD (W)  
 2:39 PM  BARRETT HILL RD & MEGHAN CT (W)  
 2:40 PM  WINTER PARK DR & LEE'S WAY (W)  
 2:41 PM  41 LEES WAY  
 2:43 PM  WINTER PARK DR & W BARRETT HILL RD (N)  
 2:45 PM  CARPENTER RD & CLOVE CT (SE)  
 2:46 PM  151 WOODCREST DR  
 2:47 PM  119 WOODCREST DR  
 2:48 PM  WOODCREST DR & PONDVIEW RD (E)  
 2:49 PM  57 WOODCREST DR  
 2:50 PM  WOODCREST DR & TACONIC DR (SE)  
 2:51 PM  TACONIC DR & AMERICANA BLVD (SW)  
 2:53 PM  143 WILMONT CT  
 2:55 PM  11 BYKENHULLE RD  
 2:56 PM  BYKENHULLE RD & CARPENTER RD (NE)  
 2:57 PM  CARPENTER RD & SEGRETI CT (N)  
 2:58 PM  CARPENTER RD & GENUNG CT (N)  
           



           
      Page 29

       
 VW14A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:46 AM  27 E HOOK RD  
 6:47 AM  JUSTAMERE LN & BURTS PATH (S)  
 6:51 AM  WARREN FARM RD & CLEARVIEW CIR (SW)  
 6:53 AM  WARREN FARM RD & RAINBOW CRST (SW)  
 6:54 AM  RAINBOW CRST & SUNSHINE LN (SE)  
 6:55 AM  SUNSHINE LN & CLEARVIEW CIR (NE)  
 6:56 AM  CLEARVIEW CIR & RAINBOW CRST (SE)  
 6:57 AM  CLEARVIEW CIR & WICCOPEE RUN (N)  
 6:59 AM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & SPRINGVIEW LN (SE)  
 7:00 AM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & WINTERGREEN PL (NE)  
 7:01 AM  146 AUTUMN CHASE DR  
 7:05 AM  24 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 7:06 AM  ROETHAL DR & BIRCH DR (SE)  
 7:07 AM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (S)  
 7:08 AM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (S)  
 7:09 AM  27 WARREN DR  
 7:11 AM  33 CIRCLE DR  
 7:14 AM  COOPERS LN & ROUNDHILL RD (E)  
 7:15 AM  73 ROUND HILL RD  
 7:16 AM  30 ROUND HILL RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 30

       
 VW14P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  COOPERS LN & ROUNDHILL RD (E)  
 2:35 PM  73 ROUND HILL RD  
 2:36 PM  30 ROUND HILL RD  
 2:40 PM  33 CIRCLE DR  
 2:41 PM  27 WARREN DR  
 2:44 PM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (S)  
 2:45 PM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (S)  
 2:47 PM  ROETHAL DR & BIRCH DR (SE)  
 2:48 PM  24 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 2:52 PM  27 E HOOK RD  
 2:53 PM  JUSTAMERE LN & BURTS PATH (S)  
 2:57 PM  WARREN FARM RD & CLEARVIEW CIR (SW)  
 2:59 PM  WARREN FARM RD & RAINBOW CRST (SW)  
 3:00 PM  RAINBOW CRST & SUNSHINE LN (SE)  
 3:01 PM  SUNSHINE LN & CLEARVIEW CIR (NE)  
 3:02 PM  CLEARVIEW CIR & RAINBOW CRST (SE)  
 3:03 PM  CLEARVIEW CIR & WICCOPEE RUN (N)  
 3:05 PM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & SPRINGVIEW LN (SE)  
 3:06 PM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & WINTERGREEN PL (NE)  
 3:07 PM  146 AUTUMN CHASE DR  
           



           
      Page 31

       
 VW15A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:38 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & WEDGEWOOD RD (SE)  
 6:39 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & HAMPSHIRE RD (SE)  
 6:40 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & FAIRFAX RD (SE)  
 6:41 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & CUMBERLAND RD (E)  
 6:42 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & LONGVIEW DR (E)  
 6:44 AM  SALEM RD & CUMBERLAND RD (S)  
 6:45 AM  SALEM RD & CABOT CT (S)  
 6:47 AM  159 RIVERVIEW DR  
 6:48 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & FLINTROCK RD (SW)  
 6:49 AM  34 FLINTROCK RD  
 6:50 AM  FLINTROCK RD & NANTUCKET DR.  
 6:51 AM  TRENTON RD & WATCH HILL DR (NE)  
 6:52 AM  TRENTON RD & WATCH HILL DR (E)  
 6:54 AM  WATCH HILL DR & DERICK DR (W)  
 6:55 AM  DERICK DR & LOOKOUT RD (S)  
 6:56 AM  DERICK DR & WAVERLY ST (S)  
 6:58 AM  NANTUCKET DR & SALEM RD (W)  
 6:59 AM  SALEM RD & PENN ST (N)  
 7:01 AM  47 W REDOUBT RD  
 7:03 AM  23 STAR MILL RD  
 7:05 AM  STAR MILL RD & CONCORD RD (SE)  
 7:06 AM  CONCORD RD & PLYMOUTH RD (SW)  
 7:08 AM  PLYMOUTH RD & NANTUCKET DR (S)  
 7:11 AM  PLYMOUTH RD & PENN ST (SW)  
 7:12 AM  NANTUCKET DR & LONGVIEW DR (W)  
 7:13 AM  LONGVIEW DR & REVERE RD (NW)  
 7:14 AM  WESTVIEW DR & CROSBY CT (NE)  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 32

       
 VW15P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & WEDGEWOOD RD (SE)  
 2:36 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & HAMPSHIRE RD (SE)  
 2:37 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & FAIRFAX RD (SE)  
 2:38 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & CUMBERLAND RD (E)  
 2:39 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & LONGVIEW DR (E)  
 2:41 PM  SALEM RD & CUMBERLAND RD (S)  
 2:42 PM  SALEM RD & CABOT CT (S)  
 2:44 PM  159 RIVERVIEW DR  
 2:45 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & FLINTROCK RD (SW)  
 2:46 PM  34 FLINTROCK RD  
 2:47 PM  FLINTROCK RD & NANTUCKET DR.  
 2:48 PM  TRENTON RD & WATCH HILL DR (NE)  
 2:49 PM  TRENTON RD & WATCH HILL DR (E)  
 2:51 PM  WATCH HILL DR & DERICK DR (W)  
 2:52 PM  DERICK DR & LOOKOUT RD (S)  
 2:53 PM  DERICK DR & WAVERLY ST (S)  
 2:55 PM  NANTUCKET DR & SALEM RD (W)  
 2:56 PM  SALEM RD & PENN ST (N)  
 2:58 PM  47 W REDOUBT RD  
 3:00 PM  23 STAR MILL ROAD  
 3:02 PM  STAR MILL RD & CONCORD RD (SE)  
 3:03 PM  CONCORD RD & PLYMOUTH RD (SW)  
 3:04 PM  PLYMOUTH RD & PENN ST (SW)  
 3:05 PM  PLYMOUTH RD & NANTUCKET DR (S)  
 3:06 PM  NANTUCKET DR & LONGVIEW DR (W)  
 3:07 PM  LONGVIEW DR & REVERE RD (NW)  
 3:08 PM  WESTVIEW DR & CROSBY CT (NE)  
           



           
      Page 33

       
 VW16A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:48 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & PETERS RD (NW)  
 6:49 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & PETERS RD (NW)  
 6:50 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & DUGAN LN (W)  
 6:51 AM  PARK HILL DR & BOXWOOD CLOSE (N)  
 6:53 AM  PARK HILL DR & SHADY BROOK LN (NE)  
 6:55 AM  61 MOCCASIN VIEW RD  
 7:01 AM  8 E SALEM RD  
 7:03 AM  44 NEWTON RD  
 7:07 AM  MOCCASIN VIEW RD & LYNDON RD (NW)  
 7:09 AM  256 RTE 82  
 7:10 AM  309 STATE ROUTE 82  
 7:12 AM  14 INKY LN  
 7:13 AM  INKY LN & OAK DR (W)  
 7:15 AM  63 BROADWAY  
 7:16 AM  103 LOMALA LN  
 7:17 AM  126 LOMALA LN  
 7:18 AM  LOMALA LN & BROADWAY (E)  
 7:19 AM  BROADWAY & UNDERHILL RD (NE)  
 7:22 AM  466 RTE 82  
 7:23 AM  496 RTE 82  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 34

       
 VW16P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & PETERS RD (NW)  
 2:36 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & PETERS RD  
 2:37 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & DUGAN LN (W)  
 2:38 PM  PARK HILL DR & BOXWOOD CLOSE (N)  
 2:40 PM  PARK HILL DR & SHADY BROOK LN (NE)  
 2:42 PM  61 MOCCASIN VIEW RD  
 2:48 PM  8 E SALEM RD  
 2:50 PM  44 NEWTON RD  
 2:54 PM  MOCCASIN VIEW RD & LYNDON RD (NW)  
 2:56 PM  256 RTE 82  
 2:57 PM  309 STATE ROUTE 82  
 2:59 PM  14 INKY LN  
 3:00 PM  INKY LN & OAK DR (W)  
 3:02 PM  63 BROADWAY  
 3:03 PM  103 LOMALA LN  
 3:04 PM  126 LOMALA LN  
 3:05 PM  LOMALA LN & BROADWAY (E)  
 3:06 PM  BROADWAY & UNDERHILL RD (NE)  
 3:09 PM  466 RTE 82  
 3:10 PM  496 RTE 82  
           



           
      Page 35

       
 VW17A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:42 AM  2407 RTE 52  
 6:45 AM  114 VAN VLACK RD  
 6:46 AM  133 VAN VLACK RD  
 6:50 AM  64 OLD STATE RD  
 6:54 AM  30 SODANO RD  
 6:58 AM  20 FLOWER RD  
 6:59 AM  29 FLOWER RD  
 7:00 AM  42 FLOWER RD  
 7:05 AM  ANTHONY CT & STEPHEN DR (S)  
 7:08 AM  MARK LN & GENE CT (S)  
 7:13 AM  22 BRADLEY DR  
 7:14 AM  LYNNE RD & COLONIAL CT (N)  
 7:15 AM  7 LYNNE RD  
 7:17 AM  20 SHADOW LN  
 7:18 AM  3 SHADOW LN  
 7:19 AM  PALEN RD & BROOK LN (S)  
 7:20 AM  747/753 RTE 82  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 36

       
 VW17P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:38 PM  114 VAN VLACK RD  
 2:39 PM  133 VAN VLACK RD  
 2:43 PM  64 OLD STATE RD  
 2:48 PM  30 SODANO RD  
 2:52 PM  20 FLOWER RD  
 2:53 PM  29 FLOWER RD  
 2:56 PM  42 FLOWER RD  
 3:01 PM  ANTHONY CT & STEPHEN DR (S)  
 3:04 PM  MARK LN & GENE CT (S)  
 3:09 PM  22 BRADLEY DR  
 3:10 PM  LYNNE RD & COLONIAL CT (N)  
 3:11 PM  7 LYNNE RD  
 3:13 PM  20 SHADOW LN  
 3:14 PM  3 SHADOW LN  
 3:15 PM  PALEN RD & BROOK LN (S)  
 3:16 PM  747/753 RTE 82  
           



           
      Page 37

       
 VW18A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:39 AM  STATE ROUTE 376 & CANNON LN(NW)  
 6:40 AM  STATE ROUTE 376 & JAY LN (W)  
 6:41 AM  STATE ROUTE 376 & GERTS WAY  
 6:43 AM  12 KENTS RD  
 6:44 AM  JEFFREY RD & SADDLE RIDGE DR (SE)  
 6:46 AM  69 SADDLE RIDGE DR  
 6:47 AM  SADDLE RIDGE DR & DARCI DR (SE)  
 6:48 AM  SADDLE RIDGE DR & TRACI LN (NE)  
 6:49 AM  7 TRACI LN  
 6:51 AM  35 WINDING OAK WAY  
 6:54 AM  54 TRACI LN  
 6:58 AM  5 SADDLE RIDGE DR  
 6:59 AM  11 CREEKSIDE RD  
 7:01 AM  184 CREEKSIDE RD  
 7:05 AM  79 CREEKSIDE RD  
 7:10 AM  10 CANDY LN  
 7:12 AM  1 TRINKA LN  
 7:13 AM  683 RTE 82  
 7:14 AM  653 RTE 82  
 7:16 AM  11 FLAGLER RD  
 7:17 AM  14 HELIN RD  
 7:18 AM  3 HELIN RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 38

       
 VW18P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:31 PM  STATE ROUTE 376 & CANNON LN(NW)  
 2:32 PM  STATE ROUTE 376 & JAY LN (W)  
 2:33 PM  STATE ROUTE 376 & GERTS WAY  
 2:35 PM  12 KENTS RD  
 2:36 PM  JEFFREY RD & SADDLE RIDGE DR (SE)  
 2:38 PM  69 SADDLE RIDGE DR  
 2:39 PM  SADDLE RIDGE DR & DARCI DR (SE)  
 2:40 PM  SADDLE RIDGE DR & TRACI LN (NE)  
 2:41 PM  7 TRACI LN  
 2:43 PM  35 WINDING OAK WAY  
 2:46 PM  54 TRACI LN  
 2:50 PM  5 SADDLE RIDGE DR  
 2:51 PM  11 CREEKSIDE RD  
 2:53 PM  184 CREEKSIDE RD  
 2:57 PM  79 CREEKSIDE RD  
 3:02 PM  10 CANDY LN  
 3:04 PM  1 TRINKA LN  
 3:05 PM  683 RTE 82  
 3:06 PM  653 RTE 82  
 3:08 PM  11 FLAGLER RD  
 3:09 PM  14 HELIN RD  
 3:10 PM  3 HELIN RD  
           



           
      Page 39

       
 VW19A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:55 AM  87 ROBINSON LN  
 7:00 AM  ROBINSON LN & ROBINSON GDNS (N)  
 7:01 AM  94 ROBINSON LN  
 7:03 AM  156 ROBINSON LN  
 7:04 AM  VIOLA CT & GERHARD CT (NE)  
 7:06 AM  223 ROBINSON LN  
 7:07 AM  ROBINSON LN & SUMMERLIN CT (N)  
 7:09 AM  311 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:12 AM  98 MONTFORT RD  
 7:13 AM  17 RADCLIFF DR  
 7:14 AM  5 RADCLIFF DR  
 7:15 AM  66 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:16 AM  55 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:17 AM  51 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:18 AM  30 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:19 AM  28 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:20 AM  22 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:21 AM  20 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:22 AM  18 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:23 AM  12 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 40

       
 VW19P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:28 PM  311 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:31 PM  98 MONTFORT RD  
 2:32 PM  17 RADCLIFF DR  
 2:33 PM  5 RADCLIFF DR  
 2:34 PM  66 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:35 PM  55 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:36 PM  51 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:37 PM  30 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:38 PM  28 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:39 PM  22 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:40 PM  20 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:41 PM  18 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:42 PM  12 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:43 PM  ROBINSON LN & SUMMERLIN CT (N)  
 2:44 PM  223 ROBINSON LN  
 2:46 PM  VIOLA CT & GERHARD CT (NE)  
 2:47 PM  156 ROBINSON LN  
 2:49 PM  94 ROBINSON LN  
 2:50 PM  ROBINSON LN & ROBINSON GDNS (N)  
 2:51 PM  87 ROBINSON LN  
           



           
      Page 41

       
 VW20A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:45 AM  8 BARNES DR  
 6:46 AM  39 QUEEN ANNE LN  
 6:47 AM  QUEEN ANNE LN & HEATON LN (NW)  
 6:48 AM  30 BROWN RD  
 6:49 AM  NINHAM AVE & SIDNEY LN (N)  
 6:50 AM  18 NINHAM AV  
 6:51 AM  NINHAM AVE & HELEN AVE (SW)  
 6:52 AM  HELEN AVE & SIDNEY LN (SE)  
 6:53 AM  SIDNEY LN & NINHAM AVE (W)  
 6:54 AM  NINHAM AVE & MARION AVE (SE)  
 6:56 AM  SUNSET BLVD & COTTONTAIL LN (NE)  
 6:57 AM  124 LAKE WALTON RD  
 6:58 AM  LAKE WALTON RD & RICKY CT (E)  
 7:00 AM  BRESCIA BLVD & ANGIE DR (E)  
 7:01 AM  ANGIE DR & JULIE DR (NE)  
 7:02 AM  JULIE DR & VINE CT (SE)  
 7:05 AM  HICKMAN DR & LIBBY CT (NE)  
 7:08 AM  ELK RD & OXEN RD (SE)  
 7:09 AM  ELK RD & DEER LN (SW)  
 7:10 AM  DEER LN & FOX RD (NW)  
 7:11 AM  BEAVER LN & ELK RD (SE)  
 7:13 AM  ZERNER BLVD & LOUISE LN (SW)  
 7:14 AM  ZERNER BLVD & RUSSO DR (SE)  
 7:18 AM  42 TINA LN  
 7:19 AM  VICKI LN & ELIZABETH DR (SE)  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 42

       
 VW20P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:29 PM  50 VAN WYCK LN  
 2:33 PM  8 BARNES DR  
 2:34 PM  39 QUEEN ANNE LN  
 2:35 PM  QUEEN ANNE LN & HEATON LN (NW)  
 2:36 PM  30 BROWN RD  
 2:37 PM  NINHAM AVE & SIDNEY LN (N)  
 2:38 PM  18 NINHAM AV  
 2:39 PM  NINHAM AVE & HELEN AVE (SW)  
 2:40 PM  HELEN AVE & SIDNEY LN (SE)  
 2:41 PM  SIDNEY LN & NINHAM AVE (W)  
 2:42 PM  NINHAM AVE & MARION AVE (SE)  
 2:44 PM  SUNSET BLVD & COTTONTAIL LN (NE)  
 2:45 PM  124 LAKE WALTON RD  
 2:46 PM  LAKE WALTON RD & RICKY CT (E)  
 2:48 PM  BRESCIA BLVD & ANGIE DR (E)  
 2:49 PM  ANGIE DR & JULIE DR (NE)  
 2:50 PM  JULIE DR & VINE CT (SE)  
 2:53 PM  HICKMAN DR & LIBBY CT (NE)  
 2:56 PM  ELK RD & OXEN RD (SE)  
 2:57 PM  ELK RD & DEER LN (SW)  
 2:58 PM  DEER LN & FOX RD (NW)  
 2:59 PM  BEAVER LN & ELK RD (SE)  
 3:01 PM  ZERNER BLVD & LOUISE LN (SW)  
 3:02 PM  ZERNER BLVD & RUSSO DR (SE)  
 3:06 PM  42 TINA LN  
 3:07 PM  VICKI LN & ELIZABETH DR (SE)  
           



           
      Page 43

       
 VW21A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:43 AM  452 RTE 376  
 6:44 AM  RTE 376 @ RAILROAD AVE  
 6:45 AM  509 RTE 376  
 6:46 AM  516 RTE 376  
 6:47 AM  539 RTE 376  
 6:48 AM  568 RTE 376  
 6:50 AM  39 SHEPARDS WAY  
 6:52 AM  GOVERNORS BLVD & W TILDEN PL (NW)  
 6:54 AM  FENTON WAY & HOFFMAN RD (NW)  
 6:56 AM  HOFFMAN RD & LEWIS RD (NE)  
 6:57 AM  E VAN BUREN WAY & CLARK PL (N)  
 6:59 AM  PITCHER RD & E VAN BUREN WAY (SE)  
 7:00 AM  PITCHER RD & TOMPKINS LN (SW)  
 7:01 AM  PITCHER RD & LEWIS RD (SW)  
 7:04 AM  STATE ROUTE 376 & WHITE TAIL DR (E)  
 7:05 AM  695 RTE 376  
 7:06 AM  11 SECOR LN  
 7:08 AM  73 SECOR LN  
 7:10 AM  742 RTE 376  
 7:12 AM  MILLER DR & HARMONY LN (N)  
 7:13 AM  MILLER DR & VERPLANCK AVE (N)  
 7:14 AM  VERPLANCK AVE & POTTER PL (NW)  
 7:15 AM  POTTER PL & WRIGHT BLVD (NE)  
 7:16 AM  WRIGHT BLVD & VERPLANCK AVE (NW)  
 7:18 AM  54 VERPLANCK AVE  
 7:21 AM  42 WRIGHT BLVD  
 7:22 AM  26 WRIGHT BLVD  
 7:23 AM  11 WRIGHT BLVD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 44

       
 VW21P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:27 PM  MILLER DR & HARMONY LN (N)  
 2:28 PM  MILLER DR & VERPLANCK AVE (N)  
 2:29 PM  VERPLANCK AVE & POTTER PL (NW)  
 2:30 PM  POTTER PL & WRIGHT BLVD (NE)  
 2:31 PM  WRIGHT BLVD & VERPLANCK AVE (NW)  
 2:32 PM  54 VERPLANCK AVE  
 2:33 PM  42 WRIGHT BLVD  
 2:34 PM  26 WRIGHT BLVD  
 2:35 PM  11 WRIGHT BLVD  
 2:37 PM  742 RTE 376  
 2:38 PM  11 SECOR LN  
 2:39 PM  73 SECOR LN  
 2:40 PM  695 RTE 376  
 2:41 PM  STATE ROUTE 376 & WHITE TAIL DR (E)  
 2:42 PM  GOVERNORS BLVD & W TILDEN PL (NW)  
 2:44 PM  FENTON WAY & HOFFMAN RD (NW)  
 2:46 PM  HOFFMAN RD & LEWIS RD (NE)  
 2:48 PM  E VAN BUREN WAY & CLARK PL (N)  
 2:50 PM  PITCHER RD & E VAN BUREN WAY (SE)  
 2:51 PM  PITCHER RD & TOMPKINS LN (SW)  
 2:52 PM  PITCHER RD & LEWIS RD (SW)  
 2:56 PM  452 RTE 376  
 2:57 PM  RTE 376 @ RAILROAD AVE  
 2:58 PM  509 RTE 376  
 2:59 PM  516 RTE 376  
 3:00 PM  539 RTE 376  
 3:01 PM  568 RTE 376  
 3:03 PM  39 SHEPARDS WAY  
           



           
      Page 45

       
 VW22A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:00 AM  512 BEEKMAN RD  
 7:01 AM  536 BEEKMAN RD  
 7:02 AM  BEEKMAN RD & VALOR DR (SW)  
 7:03 AM  BEEKMAN RD & MCDONNELLS LN (NE)  
 7:04 AM  28 NOAH WAY  
 7:06 AM  BAYBERRY ST & HEATHER WAY (W)  
 7:07 AM  BAYBERRY ST & QUINCE ST (N)  
 7:08 AM  BAYBERRY ST & BIRCHWOOD WAY (NW)  
 7:10 AM  FOUR CORNERS BLVD & QUINCE ST (S)  
 7:12 AM  FOUR CORNERS BLVD & BENTON MOORE RD (W)  
 7:14 AM  BENTON MOORE RD & BUTTONWOOD WAY (W)  
 7:15 AM  BUTTONWOOD WAY & BAYBERRY ST (N)  
 7:16 AM  BAYBERRY ST & FOUR CORNERS BLVD (E)  
 7:17 AM  FOUR CORNERS BLVD & PHILLIPS RD (N)  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 46

       
 VW22P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:33 PM  512 BEEKMAN RD  
 2:34 PM  536 BEEKMAN RD  
 2:35 PM  BEEKMAN RD & VALOR DR (SW)  
 2:36 PM  BEEKMAN RD & MCDONNELLS LN (NE)  
 2:37 PM  28 NOAH WAY  
 2:39 PM  BAYBERRY ST & HEATHER WAY (W)  
 2:40 PM  BAYBERRY ST & QUINCE ST (N)  
 2:41 PM  BAYBERRY ST & BIRCHWOOD WAY (NW)  
 2:43 PM  FOUR CORNERS BLVD & QUINCE ST (S)  
 2:45 PM  FOUR CORNERS BLVD & BENTON MOORE RD (W)  
 2:47 PM  BENTON MOORE RD & BUTTONWOOD WAY (W)  
 2:48 PM  BUTTONWOOD WAY & BAYBERRY ST (N)  
 2:49 PM  BAYBERRY ST & FOUR CORNERS BLVD (E)  
 2:50 PM  FOUR CORNERS BLVD & PHILLIPS RD (N)  
           



           
      Page 47

       
 VW23A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  SAGAMOR DR & DUNHAM CT (SW)  
 6:51 AM  SAGAMOR DR & SUNFOLOWER CT (S)  
 6:52 AM  BETTER WAY & WIMMER RD (E)  
 6:53 AM  WIMMER RD & W STARLIGHT DR (S)  
 6:55 AM  REGAL PL & AVALON CT (E)  
 6:58 AM  168 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD  
 6:59 AM  GLANHOPE RD & WOLZ RD (SW)  
 7:01 AM  WOLZ RD & TURKEY RUN (SE)  
 7:04 AM  25 TURKEY RUN  
 7:08 AM  187 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD  
 7:09 AM  233 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD  
 7:11 AM  10 SACHS CT  
 7:12 AM  3 SACHS CT  
 7:13 AM  18 PELLBRIDGE DR  
 7:14 AM  STORMVILLE RD & PINEBROOK LOOP (E)  
 7:15 AM  STORMVILLE RD & PINEBROOK LOOP (E)  
 7:16 AM  39 WILLOW DR  
 7:17 AM  WILLOW DR & ASPEN RD (NE)  
 7:18 AM  12 ASPEN RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 48

       
 VW23P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:32 PM  12 ASPEN RD  
 2:33 PM  WILLOW DR & ASPEN RD (NE)  
 2:34 PM  39 WILLOW DR  
 2:35 PM  STORMVILLE RD & PINEBROOK LOOP (W)  
 2:36 PM  STORMVILLE RD & PINEBROOK LOOP (W)  
 2:37 PM  18 PELLBRIDGE DR  
 2:38 PM  3 SACHS CT  
 2:39 PM  10 SACHS CT  
 2:41 PM  233 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD  
 2:42 PM  187 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD  
 2:43 PM  168 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD  
 2:44 PM  GLANHOPE RD & WOLZ RD (SW)  
 2:46 PM  WOLZ RD & TURKEY RUN (SE)  
 2:49 PM  25 TURKEY RUN  
 2:54 PM  WIMMER RD & W STARLIGHT DR (S)  
 2:56 PM  REGAL PL & AVALON CT (E)  
 2:58 PM  BETTER WAY & WIMMER RD (E)  
 2:59 PM  SAGAMOR DR & SUNFOLOWER CT (S)  
 3:01 PM  SAGAMOR DR & DUNHAM CT (SW)  
           



           
      Page 49

       
 VW24A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:39 AM  1125 RTE 82  
 6:40 AM  ROUTE 82 & MAPLE PL (S)  
 6:46 AM  6 HAMLET WAY  
 6:52 AM  CREAMERY RD & CANTERBERRY CT (E)  
 6:57 AM  105 SHAGBARK LN  
 6:58 AM  89 SHAGBARK LN  
 7:02 AM  9 FENWICK DR  
 7:03 AM  FENWICK DR & MONACO DR (NW)  
 7:06 AM  23 CAVELO RD  
 7:10 AM  11 BLUE JAY BLVD  
 7:12 AM  40 CATIES WAY  
 7:13 AM  68 CATIES WAY  
 7:14 AM  21 GLENNS WAY  
 7:15 AM  17 CLOVE BRANCH RD  
 7:16 AM  CLOVE BRANCH RD & JOHN CT (NE)  
 7:18 AM  23 BRANDY LN  
 7:22 AM  87 BRANDY LN  
 7:23 AM  100 BRANDY LN  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 50

       
 VW24P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:27 PM  100 BRANDY LN  
 2:28 PM  87 BRANDY LN  
 2:32 PM  23 BRANDY LN  
 2:34 PM  CLOVE BRANCH RD & JOHN CT (NE)  
 2:35 PM  17 CLOVE BRANCH RD  
 2:36 PM  40 CATIES WAY  
 2:37 PM  68 CATIES WAY  
 2:38 PM  21 GLENNS WAY  
 2:41 PM  11 BLUE JAY BLVD  
 2:44 PM  23 CAVELO RD  
 2:47 PM  FENWICK DR & MONACO DR (NW)  
 2:48 PM  9 FENWICK DR  
 2:50 PM  105 SHAGBARK LN  
 2:51 PM  89 SHAGBARK LN  
 2:53 PM  CREAMERY RD & CANTERBERRY CT (E)  
 2:59 PM  6 HAMLET WAY  
 3:05 PM  ROUTE 82 & MAPLE PL (S)  
 3:06 PM  1125 RTE 82  
           



           
      Page 51

       
 VW25A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:58 AM  SAINT ANDREWS LN & RIVIERA DR (SE)  
 7:01 AM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & RIDGEMONT DR (SE)  
 7:02 AM  227 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 7:03 AM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & BALLYMEADE RD (SE)  
 7:04 AM  BALLYMEADE RD & RIDGEMONT DR (N)  
 7:05 AM  RIDGEMONT DR & SANDY PINES BLVD (SE)  
 7:06 AM  73 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 7:08 AM  26 SPY GLASS HL  
 7:09 AM  97 SPY GLASS HILL RD  
 7:10 AM  131 SPY GLASS HILL RD  
 7:13 AM  35 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 7:15 AM  355 AUGUSTA DR  
 7:17 AM  253 AUGUSTA DR  
 7:23 AM  7 LARCHMONT DR  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 52

       
 VW25P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:27 PM  7 LARCHMONT DR  
 2:34 PM  SAINT ANDREWS LN & RIVIERA DR (SE)  
 2:37 PM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & RIDGEMONT DR (SE)  
 2:38 PM  227 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 2:39 PM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & BALLYMEADE RD (SE)  
 2:40 PM  BALLYMEADE RD & RIDGEMONT DR (N)  
 2:41 PM  RIDGEMONT DR & SANDY PINES BLVD (SE)  
 2:42 PM  73 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 2:44 PM  26 SPY GLASS HL  
 2:45 PM  97 SPY GLASS HILL RD  
 2:46 PM  131 SPY GLASS HILL RD  
 2:49 PM  35 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 2:51 PM  355 AUGUSTA DR  
 2:53 PM  253 AUGUSTA DR  
           



           
      Page 53

       
 VW26A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  HILLSIDE LAKE RD & PEG CT (S)  
 6:51 AM  HILLSIDE LAKE RD & FLANDERS RD (S)  
 6:52 AM  S HILLSIDE RD & LAKE RD (W)  
 6:53 AM  S HILLSIDE RD & 1ST RD (W)  
 6:54 AM  2ND RD & S HILLSIDE RD  
 6:55 AM  S HILLSIDE RD & 4TH RD (W)  
 6:56 AM  E 6TH RD & E HILLSIDE RD  
 6:58 AM  3 WESSEL RD  
 6:59 AM  WESSEL RD & PINE GROVE RD  
 7:00 AM  WESSEL RD & E VACATION DR (W)  
 7:01 AM  E VACATION DR & MORNINGSIDE DR (S)  
 7:02 AM  E VACATION DR & GRACE RD (S)  
 7:03 AM  GRACE RD & E MOUNTAIN RD (E)  
 7:04 AM  E MOUNTAIN RD & SUNSET DR (E)  
 7:05 AM  SUNSET DR & LAKEVIEW RD (SE)  
 7:07 AM  SUNSET DR & DOGWOOD LN (SE)  
 7:09 AM  LAKEVIEW RD & E END RD (NE)  
 7:11 AM  POCONOE RD & N MISSION RD (SE)  
 7:12 AM  N MISSION RD & OVERLAND RD  
 7:14 AM  347 HILLSIDE LAKE RD  
 7:16 AM  JAMES DORLAND DR & TREE LINE DR (S)  
 7:17 AM  ROLLING GREEN LN & TREE LINE DR (SW)  
 7:20 AM  226 HILLSIDE LAKE RD  
 7:22 AM  54 CROWN HILL RD  
 7:23 AM  15 CROWN HILL RD  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 54

       
 VW26P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:27 PM  HILLSIDE LAKE RD & PEG CT (S)  
 2:28 PM  HILLSIDE LAKE RD & FLANDERS RD (S)  
 2:29 PM  S HILLSIDE RD & LAKE RD (W)  
 2:30 PM  S HILLSIDE RD & 1ST RD (W)  
 2:31 PM  2ND RD & S HILLSIDE RD  
 2:32 PM  S HILLSIDE RD & 4TH RD (W)  
 2:33 PM  E 6TH RD & E HILLSIDE RD  
 2:35 PM  3 WESSEL RD  
 2:35 PM  WESSEL RD & PINE GROVE RD  
 2:36 PM  WESSEL RD & E VACATION DR (W)  
 2:37 PM  E VACATION DR & MORNINGSIDE DR (S)  
 2:38 PM  E VACATION DR & GRACE RD (S)  
 2:40 PM  E MOUNTAIN RD & SUNSET DR  
 2:41 PM  SUNSET DR & LAKEVIEW RD (SE)  
 2:43 PM  SUNSET DR & DOGWOOD LN (SE)  
 2:45 PM  LAKEVIEW RD & E END RD (NE)  
 2:47 PM  POCONOE RD & N MISSION RD (SE)  
 2:48 PM  N MISSION RD & OVERLAND RD  
 2:50 PM  347 HILLSIDE LAKE RD  
 2:52 PM  JAMES DORLAND DR & TREE LINE DR (S)  
 2:53 PM  TREE LINE DR & ROLLING GREEN LN (SE)  
 2:56 PM  226 HILLSIDE LAKE RD  
 2:57 PM  54 CROWN HILL RD  
 2:58 PM  15 CROWN HILL RD  
           



           
      Page 55

       
 VW27A

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:35 AM  29 FOSTER RD  
 6:36 AM  15 FOSTER RD  
 6:38 AM  7 ANGELA CT  
 6:41 AM  12 VILLAGE CT  
 6:49 AM  14 CAROL DR  
 6:56 AM  73 BEEKMAN RD  
 6:57 AM  86 BEEKMAN RD  
 6:58 AM  BEEKMAN RD & HOPEWELL HAMLET DR  
 6:59 AM  120 BEEKMAN RD  
 7:01 AM  15 HAMMER DR  
 7:04 AM  11 VALDEMAR DR  
 7:06 AM  17 CARPENTER RD  
 7:09 AM  45 CRONISER DR  
 7:11 AM  DORAN DR & BRUSK DR (SE)  
 7:13 AM  3 BRUSK DR  
 7:16 AM  170 CLOVE BRANCH RD  
 7:17 AM  136 CLOVE BRANCH RD  
 7:19 AM  STATE ROUTE 82 & OLD FARM RD (N)  
 7:21 AM  879 RTE 82  
 7:25 AM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 56

       
 VW27P

 

 
     
     
           
         08/27/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  VAN WYCK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:30 PM  29 FOSTER RD  
 2:31 PM  15 FOSTER RD  
 2:33 PM  7 ANGELA CT  
 2:36 PM  12 VILLAGE CT  
 2:38 PM  14 CAROL DR  
 2:45 PM  73 BEEKMAN RD  
 2:46 PM  86 BEEKMAN RD  
 2:47 PM  BEEKMAN RD & HOPEWELL HAMLET DR  
 2:48 PM  120 BEEKMAN RD  
 2:50 PM  15 HAMMER DR  
 2:53 PM  11 VALDEMAR DR  
 2:55 PM  17 CARPENTER RD  
 2:58 PM  45 CRONISER DR  
 3:00 PM  DORAN DR & BRUSK DR (SE)  
 3:02 PM  3 BRUSK DR  
 3:05 PM  170 CLOVE BRANCH RD  
 3:06 PM  136 CLOVE BRANCH RD  
 3:08 PM  STATE ROUTE 82 & OLD FARM RD (N)  
 3:10 PM  879 RTE 82  
           


